
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
18 
65 
78 

2 
31 

821 
134 

55 
35 
70 
24 
13 
27 

507 
4 

231 
14 
34 

8 
1 

88 
9 

67 
69 

664 

Name 
PIGLIACELLI I. 
VOCATURI G. 
RAIMONDI A. 
DALL`AGLIO M. 
ROMA P. 
ROVELLI N. 
GIANGIACOMO S. 
DE MARCO S. 
SCAGNETTI D. 
BERNARDI F. 
NOSTINI A. 
COLOMBI E. 
VERNARELLI F. 
MAJOLA A. 
SCASSA R. 
CECI A. 
MORRI M. 
LAZZARINI E. 
GUALANDI R 
ROSBOCH E. 
FREY L. 
GRECO F. 
ROSSI D. 
PORTA M. 
PIERGIOVANNI L. 

Class 
VELOCE 
POTENTE 

LEGGENDA 
LEGGERA 
POTENTE 
LEGGENDA 
VELOCE 

VELOCE 
LEGGENDA 

POTENTE 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGERA 
VELOCE 

LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 

LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGENDA 
POTENTE 

Model/Engine 
BRT 1030 
DUCATI 1299 
TM 
MORETTI 
ROS SR 744 
DUCATI 1299 
DUCATI 1100 
DUCATI 959 
KTM 
TS 999 
MILLONA NCR 
RMU 
TS 1199 
DUCATI ST2 
ROS SR 644 
APRILIA 
BUCCI 
LAZZARINI 
DUCATI 1200 
ROS SR 744 
HKR EVO2 
DUCATI 796 
ROS SR 644 
BRT 810 
DUCATI 1199R 

Overall BestTm 
1:23.051 
1:23.768 
1:24.868 
1:25.474 
1:25.527 
1:25.702 
1:26.538 
1:26.754 
1:26.982 
1:27.150 
1:27.181 
1:27.818 
1:28.119 
1:28.653 
1:29.497 
1:29.808 
1:30.155 
1:30.237 
1:30.375 
1:31.285 
1:31.983 
1:32.826 
1:33.860 
1:35.300 
1:38.856 

Diff 

0.717 
1.817 
2.423 
2.476 
2.651 
3.487 
3.703 
3.931 
4.099 
4.130 
4.767 
5.068 
5.602 
6.446 
6.757 
7.104 
7.186 
7.324 
8.234 
8.932 
9.775 

10.809 
12.249 
15.805 

Gap 

0.717 
1.100 
0.606 
0.053 
0.175 
0.836 
0.216 
0.228 
0.168 
0.031 
0.637 
0.301 
0.534 
0.844 
0.311 
0.347 
0.082 
0.138 
0.910 
0.698 
0.843 
1.034 
1.440 
3.556 

In Session 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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3° Round Trofei Moto  
SUPERMONO - BDB LL- PV 

Classifica Riepilogativa Qualifiche Ufficiali 

Cervesina  2,804 km 


